

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इतनी
मापी बुस्तिफा मे मशीन प्रिन्टिंग
(रफ हतो) पुर्न है। मह मापी पुस्त
सहायक अभिप्राय अमीन कार्य
विभाग अपर सेमण्डल दरीदा के
नाम से निगित किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer

R.W.D Works, Division

Maharajganj

22-9-20

Issue to Sri Ransagar Das
of Draughting Block
Section I

Anauli
23.09.20
AC

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

महाराजगंज

DIVISION

दरीदा

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 500

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

No. and date of agreement

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of working bench marks pillars vide TMB page (2)					
3 Nos. @ 40.05 = 43/each Rs 12016/-					
(ii) Construction of reference pillars vide TMB page (2)					
10 Nos. @ Rs 1854 = 75/each Rs 18548/-					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means including uprooting wild vegetation -- all complete					
Rs vide TMB page (2)					
1.61 H @ Rs 49739.47/H Rs 80081/-					
(3) Excavation for road way in soil using manual means -- all complete vide TMB page (2)					
112.50 m ³ @ Rs 81 = 20 / m ³ Rs 9135/-					
(4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with 1000 m ² lent vide TMB page (2)					
306 m ³ @ 187.51 / m ³ Rs 57378/-					
work 00 m ² lent. 216 m ³ @ 151 = 95 / m ³ Rs 32821/-					
					Rs 209979/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				6/1776	2099791-
($\frac{5}{8}$) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder with all complete in work					
T.M. pag (3) 976.35 m					
976.35 m ³ @ 15					
976.35 m ³ @ 230.96/m ³					\$ 225498
($\frac{6}{918}$) Construction of granular sub base by providing coarse graded material of 8 I -- all complete					
in work T.M.					
pag (3) 122.2 m ³					
@ 3317 = 76/m ³					\$ 405430
($\frac{7}{15}$) providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate of 1 1/2 m or finer -- all complete in work T.M.					
Pag (5)					
432. T.M. m ³ @ 4471 = 67/m ³					1935075
($\frac{8}{16}$) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement with 43 grad cement m ³ 30 ft all complete in work T.M.					
pag (8) 909 m ³ @ 8009 = 36/m ³					7335050

Continuation

10 1110324

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					4/11/10 110328
(9/25) boundary & survey of masonry logo sign board with all complete set with 1040 page (8) 2 sets of 10/110 = 85/each 202221 10/13 1254 len 10-25 y. as below agreement - B 10384541 Lith 9092800 Rm as 11/10/20 J.E. Broulio 12.10.20					

C&P
4/11/10